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Thank you for your interest in

Professional Color Service

We are a full service digital photo lab. We have been servicing professional photographers, artists, and
business owners for over 42 years. Our state of the art facility and equipment has allowed us to offer the high-
est quality products and services to our customers. These products and services combined with our customer

support will be all you need to exceed your customers expectations.

Business Hours:

Monday - Friday 8 am to 5 pm

You can submit orders into the lab 24 hours a day
through our ProColor ROES ordering system. You can download this software from our website:
www.professionalcolor.com at the online ordering tab.

Location:
604 Papworth Ave
Metairie, Lousiana 70005
Phone: 504.835.3551
800.394.3551

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 9044 Metairie, LA 70055-9044

Payment Options and Policies:

Credit Card Accounts: New clients are by default credit card customers. Your credit card will be billed when
your order is shipped. If we are unable to run your card, your order will be held until a valid number is
processed.

Credit Cards Accepted: We accept Visa, Master Card, American Express and Discover.

Check Policy: We accept personal and business checks with proper credentials. Returned checks will incur a
$35 service fee. Once a check is returned unpaid, all orders must be paid by credit card or cashier’s check,

Rush Services:
We offer 100% Rush orders for same day service. Depending on the volume of work in the lab at the time of
the order, determines the pricing. At times we are able to complete a Rush job at no additional charge.

Remakes:

If there is a problem with an order please call customer service to get it resolved. We guarantee the quality
of our work and make every effort to produce your order without mistakes. Remakes will only be done for the
same services and from the original files submitted in the original order.



Sales Tax:
Professional Color Service is required by law to collect sales tax on all orders picked up or delivered in the
State of Louisiana, unless you provide parish and state sales tax exemption certificates.

Shipping and Delivery:

Orders in the United States are shipped for delivery by UPS or USPS. All orders are charged a flat rate of
$8.00. Most orders in Louisiana and Mississippi are delivered next day. Overnite or other shipping methods
will be billed at actual shipping rates. Drop shipping is available for an additional $4.50 per box.

Shipping Damage:

If you receive a shipment that appears damaged, do not refuse the shipment. Please keep the shipping box
for return. We will file the claim with the shipping company. Contact us immediatley to get a remake order
started. Shipping damage is outside of our control, and we are only responsible for replacing the damaged prod-
uct.

Print Size and Cropping:

We use state of the art digital printers throughout the lab. These machines all have tolerances that need to
be adhered to for producing prints. To prevent thin white lines from appearing on the edge of your prints, every
image is slightly enlarged when printed onto the paper. This means you will lose a little of your images around
the edges. The amount lost will vary slightly depending on which printer it is made on. For this reason we rec-
ommend you keep all important information at least a .25 inch from the edge of the image. Also, any product
with length or width within .125 inch of published size, will not be remade.

Color Management:

*Use 8 bit SRGB color files. We accept .jpg, flattened .tif and .png files. No LZW compression should be
used, and no extra channels, layers, or layer masks can be in the file.

*Digital file names must be alpha-numeric only. Do not include any special characters including

|@#$%"&*(){}

Ordering:

The easiest and best way to get digital images to the lab is through ProColor ROES. This online ordering
system is available on our website, www.professionalcolor.com at the online ordering tab. Every product we
offer is available from ROES. You may also submit your files on a CD or flash drive. A $5 handeling fee will be
added to your order.



ECONOMY DIGITAL PRINTS
Studio Corrected

This service provides our customers with the lowest pricing available in the industry. It is perfect for photographers who wish

to take charge of their digital files. A little time on your computer correcting for color and density allows you to take advantage
of our economy digital service.

Print Size Lustre or Glossy Metallic

4 Wallets $.99 $1.19
8 Wallets 1.99 2.39
3.5x5 .29 .35
4x5 .29 139
4x6 .29 .35
4x10 1.25 1.50
5x5 .65 .78
5x7 .99 1.19
5x10 1.45 1.74
8x8 2.25 2.70
8x10 1.99 2.39
8x12 3.40 4.08
8x20 8.00 9.60
10x10 2.99 3.56
10x13 3.50 4.20
10x15 4.00 4.80
10x20 8.00 9.60
10x30 15.00 18.00
11x14 4.00 4.80
12x12 4.00 4.80
12x18 9.85 11.82
12x24 15.00 18.00
16x20 15.00 18.00
20x24 22.00 26.40
20x30 25.00 30.00
24x30 32.00 38.40
24x36 42.00 50.40
30x30 42.00 50.40

30x40 45.00 54.00



DELUXE DIGITAL PRINTS

Lab Corrected

With this service every file is opened and corrected for optimum color and density. These prints are available in color, black

and white, and sepia.

Print Size
4 Wallets
8 Wallets

3.5x5
4x5
4x6
4x10
5x5
5x7
5x10
8x8
8x10
8x12
8x20
10x10
10x13
10x15
10x20
10x30
11x14
12x12
12x18
12x24
16x20
20x24
20x30
24x30
24x36
30x30
30x40

1st Print

$1.50
2.99
.39
.39
.39
2.00
75
1.50
2.20
2.80
2.99
3.99
10.00
3.99
4.99
5.99
10.00
20.00
6.99
5.50
12.00
18.00
18.00
26.00
35.00
45.00
52.00
52.00
60.00

Metallic
$1.80
3.60
47
47
47
2.40
.90
1.80
2.65
3.35
3.60
4.75
12.00
4.75
6.00
7.20
12.00
24.00
8.35
6.60
14.40
21.60
21.60
31.20
42.00
54.00
62.40
62.40
72.00



SENIOR VOLUME
Lab Corrected

Senior Volume catalog is designed to deliver the products you need at unbeatable prices. This catalog is for
senior pictures only. No other photography qualifies for this service.

T e
8 Wallets $2.20 J &
48 Wallets 7.80 et e
4x5 .39 e SO
4x6 .39
5x5 .65
5x7 1.10
8x10 2.20
8x12 2.99
10x10 3.59
10x13 4.00
10x15 4.99
11x14 4.00
16x20 18.00
Mug 9.00
8x10 Metal Print 19.95
Photo Cards .60
Press Cards 1.33

See Senior VVolume Catalog in ROES for more
products and more information.




Package / Event Prints
Lab Corrected

This service is ideal for school and event photographers. With low unit cost and free color correction,
this service will save you time and money. You can create and save your own custom packages in the
program. A minimum of 30 8x10 units must be ordered for Package / Events pricing.

8 Wallets $1.00
4-4x5 1.00
4-3x5 1.00
2-5x7 1.00
1-8x10 1.00
10x13 2.60
10x15 3.80
5x7, 4 Wallets 1.00
5x7,2 - 4x5 1.00
5x7, 2 - 3.5x5 1.00
11x14 4.00
5x7 $.65
3x5, 2 Wallets .65
4 - Wallets .65
2-4x5 .65
2-3x5 .65
4x5, 2 Wallets .65

Specialty Items Price

3” photo button $1.75
3” photo button magnet 2.00
Wallet photo magnet (2) 2.75
3.5x5 photo magnet 2.00
Pre-pay Envelopes $.53 each

*See the specialty Items section for more products.



SPORTS
Lab Corrected

With low unit cost and free color correction this service is the best value in the industry.

Memory Mates $1.50
Magazine Covers 1.50
Photo Traders (no back)

8up 3.50
4up 1.75
Press Traders (front and back)

8up 4.25
8x10 print 1.00
5x7 print .65
8 Wallets 1.00
4 Wallets .65
3” photo button 1.75
3” photo button magnet 2.00
Wallet photo magnet 2.75

Sports tickets (5) 2.00




TEMPLATES

Studio Corrected or Lab Corrected

This catalog is perfect for the photo professional trying to save time. If you are trying to create a multi image
wall composite, or a 10x10 wedding page, this is the catalog for you. There are hundreds of templates to
choose from.

Template Economy Deluxe

Greeting Card $.50 $.60
8x10 1.99 2.99
Proof Books 1.60 1.60
10x10 2.99 3.99
10x20 8.00 10.00
11x14 4.00 6.99
16x20 15.00 18.00

20x24 22.00 26.00
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PROOF BOOKS

Studio Corrected or Lab Corrected
Digital Proof Books are especially popular for weddings and seniors, and are growing in popularity for children

and family portraits. You can create your own custom cover page, or choose from one of our cover pages.
This service enables you to customize each portfolio to your individual client.

Press Proof Books

*8.5x11

*Printed 2 Sides
*Available 6,9, or 12 up
*$1.60 Per Side

*$2.80 Spiral Binding
*$13.50 Hard Cover

Photo Proof Books

*8x10, 5x5, 5x7, 4x6, 4x5
*Printed 1 Side

*The following sizes available with 4, 6, 9 and 12 up
“8x10 - $1.60

*8.5x11 -$1.99

“10x13 -$2.50

*Other sizes at print price
*Binding 8x10 - $2.80
*Other sizes $1.50




CUSTOM PRINTS
Lab Corrected

Our custom printing is the finest in the industry. Our technicians use photoshop to enhance every nuance of
your image. Burning, dodging, and layer masks are used to deliver the best possible image.

Print Size Price

4x5 $4.00
5x5 5.00
5x7 6.00
8x10 8.00
10x10 10.00
10x13 12.00
11x14 14.00
16x20 25.00
20x24 35.00
20x30 45.00
24x30 55.00
30x40 70.00

Both images above provide good skin tones, but the image on the left has a blue cast in
the bride’s dress and the mid tones. With custom digital printing, layer masks are used
fo help produce a far superior print, like the one on the right.



FINE ART PRINTS
Lab Corrected

These prints are available on fine art paper or canvas substrate. Fine art paper is similar in appearance to
water color paper. Canvas prints are available on standard stretcher frames or gallery wrap.

Print Size Fine Art Paper Canvas Standard Stretch Canvas Gallery Wrap
8x10 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00
11x14 40.00 50.00 70.00
16x20 60.00 70.00 90.00
20x24 70.00 80.00 114.00
20x30 90.00 100.00 135.00
24x30 110.00 120.00 160.00
30x40 160.00 185.00 220.00
36x48 266.40 237.00 328.00

40x60 315.00 363.00 432.00




ProColor Press

Business Cards
2x3.5 One or two sided printing, minimum order 100 cards.
100 250

$28.00 $70.00

Carl LeBoeuf
Posters - 11x17/12x18 St
1/4” border all sides T A
1-%6.95 10 or more - $2.50

Pre-pay Envelopes - $.53 each

Book Marks

2X8 24 Pack $18.25
2x8 School 4 pack 5.00
Calendars

11x17 Folded $20.00
8.5x11 Folded 20.00
12x18 Flat 6.95

Photo Gift Tags I
Pack of 16 $5.00 M i il

Set of 8 $4.25
Accordian Cards

4x2.5 (5 up) Set of 2 $8.00
3.5%5 (4 up) Set of 2 8.00
5x5 (3 up) Set of 2 8.00

5x7 (6 up) Single 8.00



PRO COLOR PRESS

Hard Cover Books

8.5x11 Horizontal book covers come in 8 colors: white linen, black linen, bordo, navy blue, black, and
brushed steel in blue, pink, and silver.

8.5x11 Vertical book covers come in black, aluminum, graphite, bordo, dark green, and dark blue.

SIZE 12 Pages (24 sides) Additional Pages
8.5x11 $29.95 $.50
8x8 25.95 .50

Post Cards and Folded Cards

All cards are printed front and back. Blank templates are available designing your own cards. Minimum 2
packs to purchase.

Post Card
SIZE Semi-Gloss Linen Pearl /I, ﬁ,
4x6 (12 Pack) $8.25 $9.50 $9.50 "’;5/1 ;
4x8 (12 Pack) 9.00 10.17 10.17 é{ -
5x7 (12 Pack) 9.00 10.35 10.35 (7 0
5.5%8.5 (12 Pack) 9.00 10.17 10.17

Folded Cards

SIZE Semi-Gloss Linen Pearl k’ I

4x5.5(12 Pack) $12.50 $13.70 $13.70 y

48 (12 Pack) 15.00 16.50 16.50 - ﬁm ;

5X7 (12 Pack) 15.00 16.50 16.50 r‘ T, 0 A
L

Foil Embossing

New this year, we now offer foil embossed 5x7 postcard templates. Foil colors available are Golad, Silver,
and Red. Foil can be applied to most postcards and folded cards as a custom deisgn. It can also be applied to
photographic prints for a stunning effect. Call the lab for pricing and set up for custom foil services.

Mt

5x7 postcard (12 Pack) start at $15.75.




TRADITIONAL ALBUMS
Lab Corrected

We feature two separate styles for you to choose from. All our albums are perfectly printed and assembled
ready for you to deliver to your customer.

Destiny Albums

A beautifully handcrafted bonded leather cover with a simple, yet elegant presentation. Destiny includes a
slip-in hard case.

Size Pages/Prints Price
10x10 8/16 $105.00
10x10 12/24 146.00
10x10 16/32 178.00
10x10 20/40 197.00
5x5 8/16 64.00
5x5 12/24 79.00
5x5 16/32 92.00

5x5 20/40 104.00




ECLIPSE ALBUMS

The Eclipse has black gilded edges, lay flat pages, a T mm gutter and comes in a deluxe album case.

Size Pages/Prints Price
x5 10/20 $80.00
oxd 15/30 98.00
8x10 10/20 144.00
8x10 15/30 179.00
10x10 10/20 148.00
10x10 15/30 195.00

Other sizes also available, call lab for pricing.



PANORAMIC ALBUMS

In Pro Color ROES, use the Albums catalog to design and submit your order. The templates in this catalog

are editable using the “pager tools”. You can easily design and save your own custom spreads for future
orders.

Files submitted using ROES templates will be individually corrected.

When submitting pre-created layouts, only the overall density may be corrected.
Free “Pager tool” classes are available by appointment.

Faux leather

Size West Coast and Uptown

5x5 $65.00
8x8 75.00
8x10 86.00
10x10 95.00
11x14 105.00
12x12 105.00

Additional Options

Uptown Monogram/Imprint per line $10.00
West Coast Imprinting (no monogram) per line 10.00



West Coast Swatches

Bahamas Burmuda Caribbean Kona Lava Midnight
Brown Blue Surf Coffee Rock
Mykonos Rain Riviera Tahitian Tropical
White Forest Sunset Red Tan Fern
Supple Supple Supple Supple Supple Supple
Baby Pink Baby Blue Black Bone Chocolate Fuchsia
Supple Supple Supple Supple Supple Supple Supple
Navy Purple Red Tan Turquoise Violet White

Supple
Yellow

Uptown Swatches

|
Black Brown Light Blue Pink Red

White



Genuine leather

5x5 $62.00
8x8 92.00
8x10 95.00
10x10 109.00
11x14 145.00
12x12 150.00

Additional Options

Image Cut Out 20.00
Cover Imprint 10.00
Studio Imprint Inside Cover 7.50

Color Option:

Black or Brown




Acrylic Image view

8x8 115.00
8x10 125.00
10x10 138.00
11x14 149.00
12x12 149.00

Metallic / Silk Photo Covers

5x5 $24.00
ox7 25.00
8x8 30.00
8x10 34.00
8.5x11 38.00
10x10 38.00
11x14 59.50
12x12 59.50

Boutique Box for Photo Cover Albums

Your album is packaged in a black box wrapped in ribbon, ready to deliver to your client.

Album Size Price

5x5, 8x8 $5.75
8x10, 10x10 7.75
11x14, 12x12 9.75



Album Spreads

Lustre Finish

Size Thin Standard Thick
5x10 $5.90 $6.75 $7.55
5x14 7.70 8.70 9.70
8x16 7.70 8.70 9.70
8x20 8.75 10.25 11.25
8.5x22 8.75 10.25 11.25
10x20 9.00 10.25 11.25
14x22 12.00 15.00 16.00
12x24 13.00 15.00 16.00

Metallic / Silk Finish

Size Thin Standard Thick
5x10 $7.38 $8.45 $9.45
8x16 9.63 10.88 12.13
8x20 10.94 12.81 14.06
10x20 11.25 12.81 14.06
14x22 15.00 18.00 19.20
12x24 16.00 18.00 19.20

Album Boxes
Size With Album W/O Album
10x10 $52.00 $65.00
12x12 52.00 65.00




Proofing
Lab Corrected

Proof products are color corrected files and printed on e-Surface Fuji Crystal Archival paper. There is a 50 image
minimum and all images need to be printed at the same size and quantity.

Print Size Price

4x5 .23
4x6 23
*Order through ROES

*Available with or without borders




Finishing Services

Mounting
Size 8x10 11x14 16x20 20x24 24x30 30x40
3X Board $4.65 $6.75 $9.40 $13.45 $18.75 $24.50
3/16 Foam 6.20 8.50 11.05 16.95 21.99 33.00
1/8 Duron 6.50 11.40 18.05 29.95 40.15 58.85
3/16 Gator 8.00 11.50 18.95 27.50 37.25 58.50
1/2 Gator 9.25 13.25 21.50 32.50 39.75 68.00
1/8 Sintra 8.50 14.00 21.00 27.00 35.00 48.50

Bevel Mounting
Available in Black, Silver or Gold.

5x7 8x10 10x10 11x14

$5.50 $6.50 $8.00 $9.00

Stand Out And Mural Mounts

A new mounting option that delivers a sleek, contemporary look to unframed images. The Stand-outs are
3/4” in depth and the Mural Mounts are 1 1/2” in depth. These lightweight mounts have an attractive black
hard edge and pre-drilled holes for easy vertical or horizontal hanging.

Size Stand-Out Mural
8X10 $12.00 $22.50
11X14 17.80 37.25
16X20 25.00 67.25
16X24 30.00 77.25
20X24 35.00 87.25
20X30 40.00 105.00
24X30 50.00 119.00
24X36 75.00 136.50

30X40 125.00 161.00



Specialty Items

Our Specialty Items catalog has a fun assortment of add-ons and gifts for your clients! Easily order all of them in

ROES.

CURVED ACRYLIC
5x7 H $12.50
8x10HorV $24.95
11x14 H $38.25

BOTTLE OPENER
Small or Large $4.99

GLASS CUTTING BOARDS
8x11 $19.99
12x15 $25.99

GLASS PRINTS W/ FEET
5x7 $24.95
8x10 $28.95

WINE COOZIE
$12.75

TILES
3X6 36.75
4X4 $6.75
6X6 $7.95



PHONE COVERS BAG TAGS
iPhone 6, 6+, 7, 7+, 8, 8+, X, XS $6.00
Galaxy S6, S7
$14.00

MUGS AND GIFT BOX
DOG TAGS Mug $9.00

$6.00 Box $1.00

BOTTLE AND CAN COOZIES COASTERS
$5.95 Set of 4 plus stand
$13.95

5X7 TIN BOX PENNANT
$14.95 $10.00



MAGNETS
METAL WATER BOTTLE 2x3” Metal $3.50

$12.00 2X3” Hardboard $4.00
2x2 Hardboard $4.00

Keychains DOGTAG KEYCHAIN
$4.95 $4.95

AWARD PLAQUES
cherry or black PHONE CHARGING STANDS
6x8 $14.50 Small $14.95
8x10 $20.00 Large $17.99

12x16 $34.00



SPECIALTY SHAPE METAL PRINTS
Milan, Beneluxe and Fuji
$29.00

HARDBOARD PHOTO W/ EASEL
5x7 $14.95
8x10 $16.95

ORNAMENTS
$12.00

LICENSE PLATE
$9.99

METAL PRINTS
8x10 $19.25
11x14 $31.00
12x18 $45.25
Easel or Shadow Mount $5.50

MOUSE PADS
$7.95

$8.25

JAR OPENER
$1.99



